
Arena 1 Judge Bridle # JNR Pony Member

2023 Official EA Novice 2.2  Justin Bayly Sue Birch
9.00am Jessica Rae PIRATE GAME 48

9.08am Mark Tarrant GLYNDOWER BREA LINDOR 9046

9.16am Beth Roden ITS ME IDRIS 2473

9.24am Jessica Rae BELL FARM RENEGADE MASTER 2822

2023 Closed Unrestricted EA Novice 2.2  Justin Bayly Sue Birch
9.37am Vicki Rowston BEX 2975

9.45am Paige Thompson JUST LIKE HEAVEN P437 YES Pony

9.53am Carmen Gao KOORANA REGAL PRINCE II P2551 YES Pony

10.01am Lindsay Bridgland AYRES AND GRACES KLASSIQUE 3676

10.09am Linda Beeney HARVARD DAYS 7316

10.20am Break

2023 Official EA Novice 2.3  Justin Bayly Sue Birch
10.45am Jessica Rae BELL FARM RENEGADE MASTER 2822

10.53am Beth Roden ITS ME IDRIS 2473

11.01am Mark Tarrant GLYNDOWER BREA LINDOR 9046

11.09am Bianca-rose Kurtovic PURPLE ECLIPSE 5419

11.17am Jessica Rae PIRATE GAME 48

2023 Official EA Advanced 5.2  Justin Bayly Sue Birch
11.30am Carissa Brechney ALMANIA WELTS PUZZLE 3338

 2023 Official EA Preliminary 1.2  Justin Bayly Sue Birch
11.40am Alysha Malone DAISY PATCH WITCHERY P2517 Pony MEM

11.48am Rachel Wills SNOWY RIVER BANJO 6312

11.56am Madison Hooper MELLANDRA CALYPSO 8915

12.04pm Evie Sumner BEVERLEY LUCKY DIVA P2791 YES Pony MEM

2023 Official EA Elementary 3.3 Justin Bayly Sue Birch
12.12pm Ally Considine BRADGATE PARK ROSENKRANZ 3452 MEM

12.20pm Amanda Nielsen FAST CLIP 5742 MEM

 2023 Official EA Advanced 5.3 Justin Bayly Sue Birch
12.35pm Carissa Brechney ALMANIA WELTS PUZZLE 3338

12.45pm Lunch

2023 Official EA Preliminary 1.3 Sue Birch Justin Bayly
1.20pm Carmen Gao KOORANA REGAL PRINCE II P2551 YES Pony

1.28pm Madison Hooper MELLANDRA CALYPSO 8915

1.36pm Rachel Wills SNOWY RIVER BANJO 6312

1.44pm Alysha Malone DAISY PATCH WITCHERY P2517 Pony MEM

1.52pm Evie Sumner BEVERLEY LUCKY DIVA P2791 YES Pony MEM

2023 Closed Unrestricted EA Preparatory 2  Sue Birch Justin Bayly
2.00pm Clare Staunton DEX CONDUCTS 9555

2.08pm Jacqueline Mowbray ZSA ZSA 9693

2.16pm Helana Mccarroll PATCHY P876 JNR Pony

2.24pm Sandra Barnard FREDERICK 9300

2.32pm Beth Williams LUIGI P663 JNR Pony

Finish



Arena 2 Judge Bridle # JNR Pony Member

2023 Closed Unrestricted EA Preliminary 1.3 Lynda Bruce Rachelle Evans

9.00am Linda Beeney HARVARD DAYS 7316

9.08am Lindsay Bridgland AYRES AND GRACES KLASSIQUE 3676

9.16am Claudia Anaganos JUST THE TWO OF US 8776 JNR

9.24am Anna Wilson LILHA PARK PEPPER 9451 JNR

9.32am Sophie Butler WESTLAKE HEIR OF LIMELIGHT P103 JNR Pony MEM

9.40am Emily Wilson CHRISTMASCREEK VANILLA ICE 9450 JNR

9.48am Alexa Papoulias CHIA ML 9400

9.56am Lily Smyth PBM MASTERPIECE 9331

10.04am Sabrina Mccarroll THE BOUNTY HUNTER 9794 JNR

10.12am Sophia Anaganos STARS SPIRIT 7923 JNR

10.20am Rebecca Yin KIANDRA ML P180 Pony

10.32am Break

2023 Closed Unrestricted EA Preliminary 1.2  Rachelle Evans Lynda Bruce

11.00am Anna Wilson LILHA PARK PEPPER 9451 JNR

11.08am Paige Thompson JUST LIKE HEAVEN P437 JNR Pony

11.16am Sophie Butler WESTLAKE HEIR OF LIMELIGHT P103 JNR Pony MEM

11.24am Claudia Anaganos JUST THE TWO OF US 8776 JNR

11.32am Alexa Papoulias CHIA ML 9400

11.40am Emily Wilson CHRISTMASCREEK VANILLA ICE 9450 JNR

11.48am Lily Smyth PBM MASTERPIECE 9331

11.54am Sabrina Mccarroll THE BOUNTY HUNTER 9794 JNR

12.02pm Lindsay Kerfoot IMPERIAL VENTURE 8740

12.10pm Rebecca Yin KIANDRA ML P180 Pony

12.18pm Sophia Anaganos STARS SPIRIT 7923 JNR

12.26pm Amelia Curic WOODMOUNT RIDGE LYRIC 7834

12.34pm Tess Foster ARALUEN PICTURESQUE 8323

12.42pm Clare Staunton DEX CONDUCTS 9555

1.00pm Lunch

2023 Official EA Medium 4.3 Rachelle Evans Lynda Bruce

1.40pm Aurora Cape THEODORE MAPLE BSP P222 JNR Pony

1.48pm Hannah Cheung WOODSIDE QUEBEC 651 SCR

 2023 Official EA Elementary 3.2 Lynda Bruce Rachelle Evans

2.00pm Bianca-rose Kurtovic PURPLE ECLIPSE 5419

2.08pm Harriet Barnett MITHRIL AIM HIGH P741 Pony MEM

2.16pm Amanda Nielsen FAST CLIP 5742 MEM

2.24pm Ally Considine BRADGATE PARK ROSENKRANZ 3452 MEM

 2023 Official EA Medium 4.2  Lynda Bruce Rachelle Evans

2.37pm Aurora Cape THEODORE MAPLE BSP P222 JNR Pony

2.45pm Hannah Cheung WOODSIDE QUEBEC 651 SCR

2.53pm Harriet Barnett MITHRIL AIM HIGH P741 Pony MEM


